BB JUNIOR FIU

Név

HALADAS KUPA IIl. FORDULO GOSZTOLA EREDMENYEI

Egyesulet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

Négy Kos

Beke Gabor HIE

BB FELNOTT FERFI

Név
Gadavics
Andras
Takacs
Zoltan

Németh
Norbert
Bulin

Andrea

18 010 O 14 20 10 16 10 14 14 20 12 0 18 O 0 18 O 18 14 18 10 O 20 18 18 18

Egyesiletl 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13

Buk

Bk
Négy
Kos HIE

Nadasd
HISE

BB VETERAN FERFI

Név
id. Torok
Miklos
Keszicze
Janos

Egyestilet

Koérmend

Buk

18 20 20 18 16 20 20 18 20 14 18 18 14

20 20 18 20 18 18 20 20 18 20 20 18 14

18 14 20 20 18 14 14 18 18 14 18 18 10

18 20 20 18 14 18 20 20 18 14 18 0O 18

14

20

20

18

18

15

20

20

18

18

16

20

14

17

20

20

18

20

18

18

10

20

18

19

14

18

18

20

20

16

18

20

14

21 22 23

20 18 14

18 18 16

20 14 20

14 0 18

24

18

14

16

18

25 26 27

20 18 20

18 20 18

16 0 14

18 14 18

328
28 OSSZ.
0 490
10 482
10 450
18 442

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

20 18 20 20 10 14 18 20 20 20 18 20 O 18 18 20 18 14 18 14 18 18 16 14 20 18 0O 10

18 14 18 18 0 18 10 18 20 18 16 18 18 20 18 14 20 16 O O 18 10 O 18 18 18 12 O

452

386



BH(R) GYEREK LANY

Név Egyesiilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.
Szbo
Szonja Négy Kos HIE 18 18 12 18 10 18 0 20 14 18 10 18 16 20 O 16 18 12 18 12 16 10 18 20 14 12 14 14 404

BH(R) GYEREK FIU

Név Egyesiilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSzZ.
Jozsef
Richard Boronkai HIE 18 20 20 20 16 20 18 18 16 20 20 18 12 16 18 18 20 14 20 20 18 20 18 20 18 20 20 18 514
Németh

David Négy Kos HIE 18 14 16 20 18 18 20 20 18 18 16 18 18 20 16 20 20 20 18 20 18 18 20 20 20 18 20 14 514

Horvéth

Gabor Nibur SE 0 20 0 18 20 20 16 20 12 18 20 20 18 20 14 10 18 10 18 18 18 14 14 20 18 18 14 18 444

Gerencer  ljasz Klub

Peter Lendva 18 18 18 20 20 18 14 12 10 10 O 10 18 20 20 14 20 0O O 20 18 O 14 18 10 O 18 14 372
ljasz Klub

Civre Jan Lendva 1418 14 14 0 10 18 O O 14 10 O O 16 10 18 20 10 10 20 20 O 20 14 18 18 14 16 336

BH(R) JUNIOR LANY

Név Egyesulet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.
Varga
Réka HétdombIKSE 10 0 18 0O O 10 12 14 18 10 18 20 12 18 14 14 18 18 20 14 0 14 0O 18 10 10 20 14 344



BH(R) JUNIOR FIU

Név Egyesiilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.
Pavlics
Gergé Szent Sebestyén 14 18 18 18 18 20 12 18 18 18 14 18 12 18 18 18 18 20 20 10 18 18 18 14 14 20 18 14 472
Pfeiffer
Gabor ifi.  Szent Sebestyén 18 14 20 18 18 18 16 18 18 12 18 20 14 18 20 10 20 18 14 0 18 18 20 14 0O 18 18 10 438
BH(R) FELN OTT FERFI

Név Egyesiilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

ljasz Klub

Cseh Gyula Lendva 20 20 10 16 16 20 16 18 18 10 10 16 12 20 14 18 18 18 14 20 14 14 14 18 12 20 18 16 450
Takacs
Imre Nibur SE 14 20 16 10 20 16 10 14 10 18 18 18 14 20 0 14 18 14 18 10 18 10 18 14 0 18 20 14 404
Pavlics
Karoly Szent Sebestyén 18 18 0 18 18 14 18 18 10 14 14 0 14 20 16 18 18 18 0 16 14 0 18 0 16 14 10 10 362
Mikos Péter Szentgotthard 140 20 18 O 18 18 10 18 16 18 10 14 O 18 18 20 0 20 18 0 16 12 O 10 10 20 14 350
Szabhé
LaszIlo Négy Kos HIE 1818 10 10 10 10 18 20 O O 14 10 16 18 18 10 10 14 0 16 14 O O 20 12 18 18 10 332
BH(R) VETERAN FERFI

Név Egyesiilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1Dl 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSz.
Peter
Hermann Boronkai IE 18 14 16 18 14 O 20 18 18 14 12 18 18 18 16 18 14 10 14 18 20 18 O 18 16 16 18 14 426
Miklos
Janos Solyom IE 10 0 20 14 10 O 14 18 14 18 20 O 18 16 20 10 18 14 14 10 20 14 18 0 20 18 18 O 366



BU JUNIOR FIU

Név Egyesiilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.
Harkai
Balint Nibur SE 16 20 20 18 16 20 18 20 14 20 16 16 18 0 0 O O O O O O O O O O 0 0 o 232
BU FELNOTT FERFI

Név Egyesiilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1m 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.
Gellén Laszl6 Zalaegerszeg 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 16 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 556
Besenyei Kanizsa ljasz
Laszl6 Egyesiilet 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 18 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 18 20 20 20 18 20 20 20 20 20 554
Kohar
Mihaly Ring SE 20 18 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 18 20 20 20 18 20 20 20 18 20 20 552

Kanizsa ljasz

Marits Balint Egyesulet 2018 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 14 20 20 16 18 20 20 20 20 16 542
Kovéacs Kanizsa ljasz
Szilard Egyestilet 1816 20 20 20 16 20 20 20 16 20 18 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 18 20 20 20 20 18 540
Sumegi CsabaSiéfok 18 20 20 20 16 20 16 20 20 20 20 18 18 20 18 20 20 18 20 18 20 20 16 20 20 20 20 16 532
Kuzma fjasz Klub
Kristijan Lendva 20 20 14 20 20 18 18 18 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 18 20 20 20 18 16 20 20 20 20 18 20 528
Takacs Gerg Nibur SE 16 20 18 18 14 18 12 20 20 18 20 18 18 20 18 18 20 20 18 16 18 10 20 20 20 20 20 12 500
CRB FELNOTT FERFI

Név Egyesiilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.
Szabo
Tamas Csokma IHE 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 18 18 18 18 20 18 18 20 18 18 18 20 20 20 18 20 18 18 16 532



FU FELNOTT FERFI
Név

Bodd Attila Zalaegerszeg

Torma

Jozsef Ring SE
Maklin

Anton LD Koroska
Tejfel

Sandor Solym IE

Létay Zoltan Szentgotthéard
Koller

Gergely Zalaegerszeg
Lovrencsics
Miklos Csokma IHE

FU VETERAN FERFI

Név Egyesilet

Kuzma
Branko

LB FELNOTT NO

Név
Németh
Kitti Négy Kos HIE

Egyesiilet

Egyestilet

1 2

20 20

18 20

20 20

20 18

2014

2@0

2020

1 2

1 2

3 4 5

18

20

20

20

20

20

16

20

18

20

18

18

18

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

12

3 4 5

3 4

5

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

6

6

20

20

18

20

20

20

20

7

7

18

18

20

20

20

20

20

8

8

20

18

20

20

20

20

18

20

20

20

20

20

18

18

9 101

20

20

18

20

20

20

18

12

18

20

20

20

18

20

20

13

20

20

20

18

18

18

20

14

20

20

18

20

16

20

18

15

20

20

20

20

20

20

14

16

18

20

20

20

20

18

16

17

20

20

20

20

20

20

14

18

20

20

20

20

20

18

18

19

20

20

20

20

20

18

16

20

20

20

20

18

20

20

18

21

20

20

18

18

20

18

16

22

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

23

20

20

18

20

20

16

18

24

20

20

20

20

18

18

10

25

20

18

20

20

20

20

20

26

20

20

20

18

20

18

18

27

20

20

20

20

20

20

12

28 OSSZ.
20 552
20 550
20 550
20 548
20 542
20 538
20 484

9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

fjasz Klub Lendva 18 18 18 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 18 20 18 20 20 20 20 20 18 20 20 14 18 20 18 20

538

8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

18 0 018 0 O O 10 0 14 0O 10 O 18 10 10 18 0 10 O 20 10 O 14 O O 18 10

208



LB FELN OTT FERFI

Név Egyesilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.
Téth Istvan - 14 14 20 20 20 20 14 18 16 18 16 10 14 14 18 18 20 18 18 12 10 18 20 10 12 14 20 10 446
Dr. Varga
Zoltan Hétdomb IKSE 14 14 16 0 14 18 18 18 18 18 18 20 12 18 20 18 12 18 16 O 18 14 10 18 10 16 20 18 424
Savoly
Istvan Négy KosHIE 18 14 20 18 14 12 14 14 18 20 14 O 12 10 18 0 20 20 O 18 14 0 16 O 20 16 18 0O 358

LB VETERAN FERFI

Név Egyesilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.
Oku Oku LD Koroska 20 18 16 18 18 16 10 18 O O 14 14 16 20 20 14 20 16 10 18 20 10 14 18 18 12 10 O 398

Kovacic
Joze LD Koroska 14 0 20 20 14 10 18 18 14 18 14 0 10 20 14 0O 18 14 14 18 O 14 12 10 16 18 0O O 338

HB MINI

Név Egyesilet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

Bogyo Gerg Boronkai HIE 14 18 12 18 20 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 10 20 18 18 20 14 20 14 20 16 14 14 18 18 18 14 474
Kulcsar

Gergely Boronkai HIE 18 18 16 20 20 14 10 14 18 14 0 16 14 20 20 14 18 0 20 O 18 14 14 18 0 10 O 14 372

HB GYEREK LANY

Név Egyesulet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

Sali Nora Négy KosHIE 10 14 14 14 16 0 0 10 0 O O O 10 14 14 12 12 0O O 16 16 O 10 18 18 10 18 0O 246



HB GYEREK FIU

Név Egyestilet
Négy Kos
Sali Maté HIE
Pfeiffer Szent
Kristéf Sebestyén
HB JUNIOR FIU
Név Egyestilet

Acs Norbert Négy Kos HIE

Vég Mark Négy Kos HIE

HB FELNOTT NO

Név Egyestilet
Rakonczai
Erzsébet Ring SE
Marton

Melita ljasz Klub lendva

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

14 0 18 18 14 18 20 20 18 0 10 18 0 18 O 18 18 18 0 16 O 20 18 18 18 18 0O 18 366

18 18 20 18 18 10 18 18 O 18 10 18 O O 14 16 20 10 10 18 18 18 14 O O 18 18 O 358

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

20 14 16 14 14 10 0 18 O O 20 14 20 14 18 18 14 18 18 20 12 14 18 18 10 14 18 10 394

18 0 01818 0O 0 14 018 0 018 0 14 18 0 16 18 10 0 O O O O 18 14 18 230

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

14 0 018 0 14 018 O O 10 18 O 14 14 10 14 18 0 10 O O O 10 12 14 16 18 242

o 0 0o 0o OO 0100 0O O OO OO O100 018 010 0 0 014 014 76



HB FELNOTT FERFI

Név Egyesiilet 1 2

Hermén Péter Négy Kos HIE

Kanizsa ljasz

Németh Gabor Egyesilet 14 20
Kovéacs Zsolt  Sopron 14 10
Barasits

Gyorgy Sopron 012
Hermann Kanizsa ljasz

Istvan Egyesilet 16 18
Gyalogh Lajos Solyom IE 1418
Csorvasi ZoltdnSopron 12 0
Vég Wolfgang Négy Kos HIE 1810
Simon Rébert  Csokma IHE 120
Szab6 Laszl6  Csokma IHE 00
Kaszas Lajos  Négy Kos HIE 140

HB VETERAN FERFI

Név Egyestilet 1 2
Balogh
Laszlo NTE 1866

Volgyi Gyula

3 4

18

0

12

10
0

14

O O oo

18

18

18

18
10

14
14
0
14
0

18

20

18
16

10
10

18
14

3 4 5

5

14

0

16

14
18

18

O O oo

6

6

18

20

18

10
20

0
12
12
18

0

7

7

20

20

18

20
12

18
18
0
0
0

8

8 9 1m

10

18

14

0
18

0
18
0
0

10

20

18

10
0

10

0
18
18

14 0 18 16 20 20 20 18 14 18 20

14

10

10

16
18

18
14
18
10

14 0 O

12

10

18

18

12

10
18

o

10

13

10

14

10

12

10

12

16
18

14

14

18

18
18

18

(@)

20

15

18

18

18

18

14
20

14
20

o O o

16

10

18

18

20

18
14

18
18
14
18
14

17

18

14

16

18

18
18

18

(@)

12
16

18

10

18

16

o

16
16

19

20

14

18

20

18

14

12

14
18

21

18

18

14

14

10
18

14

18
18

22

20

18

14

18

14

14

14

23

14

16

14

14
10

14

18

24

16

20

16

18

18
18

10
18

o

10

25

18

18

10

20
18

10
18
14
20
18

26

16

20

20

20

18
18

18
20

10

27

18

18

18

16

14

14
18
20
16
10

28 0OSSZ.
18 430
0 414
14 404
18 380
0 348
0 328
0 318
0 280
18 226
14 218
0 164

9 101 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 OSSZ.

10 0 20 14 20 18 18 14 10 20 14 14 20 18 18 16 18 12 18 18 14 18 16 12 10 16 18 20

0 18 18 12 16 10 10 14 18 10 10 14 O 14 14 18 14 O O 18 20 14 14 14 20 14 18 10

434

352



